Wisconsin law.
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17 VETERINARY EXAMINING BOARD VE 8.04
Chapter VE 8
CERTIFICATION FOR VETERINARY TECHNICIANS
VE 8.01 Definitions. VE 8.04 Certification.
VE 8.02 Qualifications for certification.
VE 8.01 Definitions. As used in this chapter: submitteddirectly to the board by the departmentfice of

(1) “Board approved technical school epllege” means a €xaminationsr the interstate reporting services.
technicalschool or college which the board approves at its annual(5) Hassuccessfully completed an examination on state laws
review of technical schools or colleges. andrules related to the practice of veterinary technology

Note: The board shall consider for approval all schools which are accredited or (6) Providesverification of licensure records and status which
approvedby the American veterinary medical association. R .
PP Y Y H% sbeen sent directly to the board by every state or country in
|

(2) “Certificate” means a document issued to a person by t|
board,after theperson has met the requirements @906 (3) ich the applicant has ever held a licenseestificate to practice
' Jeterinarytechnology

Stats.,signifying thatthe person has met the statutory reguir . . e

mentsto practice veterinary technology inistonsin. (7) Doesnot have a conviction record or pending criminal
History: Cr. Register September1989, No. 405ef. 10-1-89; am. (2Register, C_hargerelatmg toan déﬂse the circumstances of which S_Ub5tan

December1998, No. 516efl. 1-1-99; correction in (2) made unde8.92 (4) (b) tially relate to the practice of veterinary technology applicant

7. Stats. Register August 2015 No. 716 who has a conviction record or pending criminal geashall
VE 8.02 Qualifications for certification. The board requestappropriate authorities to provide information abibwet

mayissue a certificate to practice as a veterinary technician to'€c0rd or chage directly to the board in didient specificity to

applicantwho does all of the following: enablethe board to make a determination.
(1) Submitsan application form provided by the boavtich (8) All supporting documents shall be provided in English.
includesthe applicans notarized signature. History: Cr. Register September1989, No. 405eff. 10-1-89;am. Register,

December1998, No. 516efl. 1-1-99;CR 14-064r and rectReglster August 2015
Note: Applicationsare available upon request to the boafit@located at 281  Ng. 716 eff. 9-1-15; correction in (2) made undet.3.92 (4) (b) 7.Stats.Register
Agriculture Drive, PO. Box8911, Madison, WI 53708-841or at the website at  August2015 No. 716
www.datcp.wi.gov

(2) Meetsthe age and training requirements 088.06 (3) VE 8.04 Certification. The board shall review itecords

Stats. . to determine eligibility of the applicant. itWin 30 business days
(3) Paysthe fees required under40.05 (1) Stats. of determining an applicant is eligible for certification, the board
(4) Haspassed an examination consisting of a national writt@hallissue a certificate to the applicant.

examinationand the examinationn state laws and rules shall be History: Cr. Register September1989, No. 405eff. 10-1-89.
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